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Position

Harbor Manager

Chief Harbor Patrol Officer
Supervising Harbor Patrol Officer
Facilities Supervisor
Business Manager

Facilities Manager

Heavy Construction Lead
Mooring Crew Lead

Harbor Patrol Officer llI
Utility Crew Lead

Port Maintenance Worker |
Harbor Patrol Officer llI
Port Maintenance Worker |
Port Maintenance Worker |
Support Services

Port Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Secretary
Port Maintenance Worker |
Port Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Technician

Port Maintenance Worker |
Harbor Patrol Officer llI
Accountant

Facilities Manager
Administrative Analyst
Harbor Patrol Officer llI
Accountant

Harbor Patrol Officer |
Planner

Senior Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District

Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District

Department
Administration
Harbor Patrol
Harbor Patrol
Facilities
Administration
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Harbor Patrol
Facilities
Facilities
Harbor Patrol
Facilities
Facilities
Administration
Facilities
Administration
Facilities
Facilities
Administration
Facilities
Harbor Patrol
Administration
Facilities
Administration
Harbor Patrol
Administration
Harbor Patrol
Facilities

Lifeguard

Total Wages
$135,244
$107,658
$102,780
$90,833
$87,682
$76,658
$76,511
$72,724
$66,709
$62,734
$62,552
$62,178
$61,846
$61,108
$59,515
$56,603
$53,027
$51,825
$51,545
$50,970
$50,828
$42,142
$40,017
$39,529
$39,254
$22,307
$20,060
$19,117
$15,331
$14,507



31.

32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.

Temporary Port Maintenance
Worker 1

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Reserve Harbor Patrol Officer
Reserve Harbor Patrol Officer
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard
Administrative Analyst
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Port San Luis Harbor District

Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District

Facilities

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Harbor Patrol

Harbor Patrol
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard
Administration
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

$12,891

$12,149
$11,911
$9,671
$9,572
$8,721
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$6,537
$6,533
$6,169
$6,046
$6,046
$5,110
$4,894
$3,756
$3,044
$1,708
$1,560
$1,253
$836
$776
$711
$419
$88



