	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Harbor Manager		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$135,244
2.	Chief Harbor Patrol Officer		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$107,658
3.	Supervising Harbor Patrol Officer		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$102,780
4.	Facilities Supervisor		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$90,833
5.	Business Manager		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$87,682
6.	Facilities Manager		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$76,658
7.	Heavy Construction Lead		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$76,511
8.	Mooring Crew Lead		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$72,724
9.	Harbor Patrol Officer III		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$66,709
10.	Utility Crew Lead		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$62,734
11.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$62,552
12.	Harbor Patrol Officer III		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$62,178
13.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$61,846
14.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$61,108
15.	Support Services		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$59,515
16.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$56,603
17.	Administrative Secretary		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$53,027
18.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$51,825
19.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$51,545
20.	Accounting Technician		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$50,970
21.	Port Maintenance Worker II		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$50,828
22.	Harbor Patrol Officer III		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$42,142
23.	Accountant		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$40,017
24.	Facilities Manager		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$39,529
25.	Administrative Analyst		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$39,254
26.	Harbor Patrol Officer III		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$22,307
27.	Accountant		Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$20,060
28.	Harbor Patrol Officer I		Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$19,117
29.	Planner		Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$15,331
30.	Senior Lifeguard		Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$14,507

31.	Temporary Port Maintenance Worker 1	Port San Luis Harbor District	Facilities	\$12,891
32.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$12,149
33.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$11,911
34.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$9,671
35.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$9,572
36.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$8,721
37.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
38.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
39.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
40.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
41.	Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200
42.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$6,537
43.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$6,533
44.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$6,169
45.	Reserve Harbor Patrol Officer	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$6,046
46.	Reserve Harbor Patrol Officer	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Patrol	\$6,046
47.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$5,110
48.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$4,894
49.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$3,756
50.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$3,044
51.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$1,708
52.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$1,560
53.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$1,253
54.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$836
55.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$776
56.	Administrative Analyst	Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$711
57.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$419
58.	Lifeguard	Port San Luis Harbor District	Lifeguard	\$88